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Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Bath County Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

RATES AND CHARGES 

FOR All territories served 
Community, Town, or City 

P.S.C. No. ----""'1.___ ____ _ 

_0..-....-.....ri.,..g=in ..... a ...... l __ SHEET NO. __ .-4;..__ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. ----

____ SHEET NO. ____ _ 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

A. MONTHLY WATER RATES 

5/8 Inch X % Inch Meter: 
First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 3,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 10,000 Gallons 
Next 30,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

1 Inch Meter: 
First 
Next 
Next 
Over 

2 Inch Meter: 
First 
Over 

10,000 Gallons 
10,000 Gallons 
30,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

50,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE ___________ _ 
Month/DateN ear 

~ Monthmate/Ytprf/ /.'.::'../ 
DATE EFFECTIVE January 15, 2008 ~ 

ISSUED BY j!/£U2-C-~-1._,- ;c_ <....:: ../~.r 
(Signature of Officer) 

TITLE Chairman 

~y Authority of Order of the Public Service Commission 
In Case No:eloo1poo.s10 Dated /- CJ?-0~ 

$11. 75 Minimum Bill 
4.95 Per 1,000 Gallons 
3.65 Per 1,000 Gallons 
3.05 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.85 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.75Per1,000 Gallons 

$44.85 Minimum Bill 
3.05 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.85 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.75 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$160.85 Minimum Bill 
2.75 Per 1,000 Gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
1/1 5/2008 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By~ 
Executive Director 
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• 

• 

Bath County Water District 
(Name ofUtility) 

FOR All Territories Served 
Bath County Water District 
P .S.C. KY. NO. 

=O=ri=gin==al ___ SHEETN0 •. _ __;8,,_ __ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 

______ SHEET NO .. _______ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

PURCHASED WATER RATES: 

Upon increase or decrease in the wholesale rate of purchased water by its supplier, the utility may apply for an adjustment to its 

water rates in accordance with 807KAR 5.:068. The base rate for future application of the purchased water adjustment clause is: 

Rates 

Morehead Utility Plant Board $ 18,588.00 Capital Cost 

Mt. Sterling Water & Sewer 

DATE OF ISSUE.~----------------~ 
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE January 15. 2008 

ISSUED BY 
7'}1 ¥onthTC'Z ~ 1 
/'/ / ./l4{/-0f/f . c_ ( . ~~--- .... 

' " • (Signature of Officer) 

10.00 

.961 

1.88 

Meter Billing Charge 

Per 1,000 gallons 

per 1,000 gallons 

CANCELLED 

JAN 0 1 2009 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
1/15/2008 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 

TITLE.~ __ __:C~h~ai~·rrn~a~n,__ _____________ -i--- SECTION 9 (1) 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF 1HE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2007-0051 Oated January 7, 2008 
By~ 

Executive Director 


